Application no

UG/2020-2023/176636
UG/2020-2023/257474
UG/2020-2023/236533
UG/2020-2023/190526

Full Name

SWETA RANI
JAGDISH HAJAM
PRATIMA KUMARI
DHRITI KUMARI

Father Name

RAJEEV LOCHAN MAHTO
GURUCHARAN HAJAM
PRADHAN SWANSI
SHASHI KUMAR

Date of Caste
Birth Category

2000-07-23 BCII
2002-11-01 BCII
1999-08-15 SC

2002-05-14 GEN

Gender BPL

F
M
F
F

Course Last Passed
Details Stream

UG,BSc(H(SCIENCE
UG,BSc(H(SCIENCE
UG,BSc(H(SCIENCE
UG,BSc(H( SCIENCE

Honours Opted

Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany

Max Weightage

3.80
0.00
3.45
3.05

Honours
total
marks

76.00
75.00
69.00
61.00

Aggregate Gran
Total
Percentag (Meri

d

t

e Point)

81.60 79.8
57.00 75
54.60 72.45
64.00 64.05



